19/5/0010			2	1. 6 / 10	CK:	
INS. CASE OWNER	Jaclyn	CC 4/ AIG18	002602 1	K4839V 10	AC:	
		ASS	IGNMENT	//	w	
Surveyor	KENNETH	DOI:	02/02/18	Date / Time :	07/02/13	_
PART PROPERTY AND A	V244270			Registered in Merime	08/02	118
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE					
insured Vehicle No	EH 7571)	X	Claim No.	2302	54729059	-
Name of Insured	CHNG SION	500N	Policy No.	2/009	25656	
Insured Tel No.	i)	HP. 9789 4657	Make / Mode	1: LEXUS	E5250- 25	-00
Excess Sec II :SS	r	D.O.A: 05/0V/2	Place of Acci	dent: JALAN	JURONG KEC	HIL -IN
Is driver the owner	TES / NO ) N	Nature of Accident :		OF Ess	OPETROL KO	205
If NO. Driver Nat	ne / Age :	2		ORT YES / NO ; TP GI	A REPORT N	0
Driver Tel	No. :	(VAL: YES / NO	) Insured Liabii	lity: % Fi	nal ? Yes / No	
SGX 89507					6	
			This statement is the		Managemen	====
WSP Alan's Un	Hed INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	
Tel:	H Tel:	A A	Tel;	A A	Tel:	
Liability : RMKS:	Liability RMKS		Liability : RMKS:		Liability: RMKS:	
Date/Time	107103	13-1	nitha		mendal:	
and their	SAX 8050T - CC	CANADIA 247	Khoha a na ch	STAGE	DATE / P	ic 1
. 1 1 . 1	Ell 7571X - X	11.0001.7700.774.7.40	7-3-1-30-3-11-3-0	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	10144411	
20/02/13 (Vic)	- ONICIWAL -IP	LOD IN.		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final)		
	PINTONED.			Notification ltr (if non-pi		
28/06/18 @					- t - t	
dialitan		-(0 O) ·	WILDDAR CHARA	Name and Address of the Owner, when the Owner, which the	120/02/18-0	
@ likul		N. CONFICULY	es Accuston	Documentation Check   Notification by (if non-pi		st
	DEHMIG. INPOK	WARD IN CH	ARUL W	After call lir to OI:		
	CHABILITY. HOW	refer to 9	8108.	Authorisation To Act:		
				Release Voucher:		
81/POMO	98MD 18T 0	or shade	ρ.	Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:		
8/100/BO	TP ACCEPTED	OFFER.	., .	Towing Invoice		
		O'LIDETL.		LTA/GIA		
	to choops.			Medical Bill		
				PIR:		
	RECEIVED	0 B SEP 2018		Mandate/Reject Instru	ction:	
				LOD Payment Breakdown F	opm:	
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown P Post-Repair Photos:		
		500000M(c		Others:		
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:		
epair Cost: U6	53 2000,000,5		76	Ein	ail Call	
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: OB OO 186 C	The second secon	KENMY	Email Cal		
nal Liability:	5 Agreed / Agreed / Agreed	asessed) BOLA S/N No. :	97/17	If NO or B 28, Ass. Li	1.0	
epair Cost: (W)(GFC)	SS 21461.00	3.00/e X creb		(O) NOE	M AKOBAS	CAMEN
ss of Use (LOU):	SS — (S 1	days) X 9100.0	00	COL MOS	m AKOBAS	CHILD.
ss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x	days)			W52	
OR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LO	R + LO Tick on	ily one)	1010	ALH .	
A/LTA Search	SS 200		Reshoots	6 10/10		
edical:	S5 —			1) Claim states: Norm	d/Reject/Private Sente	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Indepe	endent)	2) Report Format:		
egal Cost	ss Z 963.00 G	Takal Farrer		3) Survey fee:	4310.00	
NAL PAYMENT		onfirm with:		P-0		-
	Ances	lame 1: AU	ושאונט פינו	Email Call	ir I Tm	-
CONTROL ORDER DE LA COMPANION	731	ame 2:		7 7010 71	6 00	
	10.0	ame 3:	_			
	IN.	and the state of t				

TO THE STATE OF TH		
enneth	AS	SSIGNMENT
From:	Date:	Veh No: SGX 80507 Yr Regn: 09, 0
Estimated Cost:	. 17	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD TTP IWS I TP RES I OD RES I	VA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:		7 - A
at Workshop m/s	Alans	Colors 10 17/10 CC 1896
of		- Insured / Std / NI / NJ
Insured:		Eng/No: T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N/
Policy No.		
Claims No.		- 00301
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)		Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
		Modi: NII /87Rlm / STD A/Rlm or
(Policy Condition)		Tyre Size: F: 185/60R15
Remark: The veh had commenced Its		R:
repair at the time of inspecti	1 140 1 0131	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball or Market Value:		TOYO I YOKO OF
4-0 to 2/2/2010 Co-2/2/2010 Co		Erons 7 Rear
Province Contract Con	istent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. + mm R/Bal &
	istent? : Yes or No	UBai. Z mm UBai C
. 0	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 5/2/18 DOI 7/2/18
um Sum: Zo %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS		Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
rate:Person Contacted	Vehicle: IN / OUT	Ols book
- craon consciso	E	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
D /	6.0	of details affected due to collision.
0/2/5h pass to	Carherine	
1 49	det 4.22	
	42,800-00 H	41.7
	1,1,403,00 4	b)
Time. File Pass in?		
Prell. Re		ys Of Repair:
: Prell. Re		ys Of Repair:
: Prell. Re		survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
: Prell. Re		Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation
/Time, File Return 10%	port Re:	Survey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee  Transportation  Site Insp (\$ )_5 - RS_SI
: Prell. Re	port Re:	Survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation.



### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	mationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18002	2602/Khs3	
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120		Date: 08-02-2018 Code: AIG			
1.	L/5	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	EH 7571X	Veh. Inspected	SGX 8050T	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	08/02/2018	
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	TRANSFER IN DIST.	
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Desc	ription of Damages		
5.		Ge	neral Information		
E C	Accident Date	05/02/2018	Inspection Date	07/02/2018	
	Survey held at	ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PT	George and property of the country	scartice receivable	
		BLK 7 SIN MING INDUSTR #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642	EIAL ESTATE		
5a.			Remarks		

# ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

No.: 05722

Vehicle Insured : EH7571X

Accident Date : 05-Feb-2018

Date: 07-Feb-2018

Our Ref : 218026 (AIG) / CHAN

GAN YAM SENG 46B TOH TUCK ROAD #02-04 Singapore 596748

Not Northarias

Bearry After Paint

5day

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR TOYOTA AXIO SGX8050T \_\_\_\_\_\_

1 1	pc	Front o/s door Front o/s door rubber Front o/s door glass regulator		\$ 853.10 × \$ 144.70 × \$ 0000002.60 ?/
1	pc pcs pc pc	Front o/s door frame tape(set) Rear o/s door Rear o/s door hinge Rear o/s door rubber Rear o/s door frame tape(set) O/s centre pillar	@ S\$ 72.20	May 97.50 — May 804.90 — May 144.40 X May 152.80 X May 87.50 — May 346.70 X
			Less 25% :	2,834.20

2,125.65

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

To apply undersealing

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

2 120.00 X

60.00

900.00 000

700.00 580

Total:

S\$ 3,905.65 ---------

Singapore Dollars Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Five and Cents Sixty Five Only

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify.

- the Repairer of the following:
- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis: . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

#### Vic (LKKAuto)

_				
	*	-	m	
		u	m	
-		_		

alan khong chin wah <alanauto@gmail.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 5 September, 2018 9:28 AM

To:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Pre repair inspection request - SGX8050T VS EH7571X (OI) DOA: 05/02/2018 \*\*\*

LKK REF - CC4/AIG18002602/Khb3

Dear Vic

Morning, your offer have been accepted, you may process payment to us thank you.

Regards Kenny Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd 64538686

On Wed, Sep 5, 2018 at 9:19 AM, Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com> wrote:

#### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Kenny,

We refer further to the below email and to your LOD.

On a without prejudice basis and purely for an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured's part, we propose below amount to settle your client's claim:

Cost of Repair (w/gst)	\$ 2,461.00
Loss of Rental (\$100 x 5 days)	\$ 500.00
GIA Search Fee	\$ 2.00
TOTAL	\$ 2,963.00

For your acceptance please.

The above amount is to be made payable to ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD.

GAN YAM SENG c/o Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-76 Singapore 575642 Date: 26-3-2018 ALG ASIA PACIFIC INSUPPRICE PIE LID MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT.

LKK

X

Dear Sir / Madam

\$07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINhopine 079120

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR		VEHICLES_	26×802	ON 05-02-2018		
AL	ONG JALAN JURONG	NELITIL		ON	01-01-1018	
	Ve, the owner of Vehicle Nodent.	SGX 8ts	0 7	_which was	involved in the above	
	/ Our vehicle sustained damag		of the above	said accide	ent and I / we are now	
			of the above	said accide	ent and I / we are now	
	6	# Mrh	601			
1.	Costs of repair	- \$ 700 - \$ 700	50			
2.	Loss of Use/Rental fees 50045	- 75 700	. 0 0			
3.	Police / GIA report / LTA fees-	- A	1.00			
4.	Surveyor report fees	*				
5.	Others	*				

Please advise whether you are now prepare to settle my claims as outlined above.

Total:

I / We hereby authorise my / our repairers, M/s Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. and/or their representatives to negotiate/compromise settlement of my / our above claim on my / our behalf. If there is a settlement I / we further authorise you to pay whatever settlement sum to my / our repairers being the outstanding repair bill and incidentals due to them.

3163.00

Your kind attention and prompt settlement is much appreciated.

Yours faithfully,

A.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

28 MARCH 2018

CHNG SIONG SOON 102 TOH YI DRIVE SINGAPORE 596560

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF : CC4/AIG18002602/Khs3

YOUR REF : EH 7571X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING EH 7571X AND SGX 8050T ALONG JALAN JURONG

KECHIL - ESSO PETROL KIOSK ON 05.02.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SGX 8050T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SGX 8050T. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely.

Vic Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

### LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING	SGX 80507 AND EH 7571X
ALONG JALAN JUN	SGX80507 AND EH 7571X CONG RECHIL
ON_ 05-02-2418	
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORIT  NRIC NO. SILLO SYGC  Hereby irrevocably appoint Messrs Sector C, #01-76, Singapore 57564 behalf and to do all and/or any of the 1. To submit, negotiate/comp. 2. To collect payment(s) due be made by way of Cheque 3. For any of the purpose afor	The owner of Vehicle No
I/We hereby declare that all the probehalf by my/our repairers or any pand purposes whatsoever as if the start of the star	ocessing and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on my/our erson authorized by them shall be as good valid and effectual to all intends same had been done or executed by me/us in person.  ptance by Messrs Alan's United Auto Pte. Ltd. of the settlement amount our claim(s) in respect of the above accident.
Signed on the (u.	ay)(month)(year)

Acknowledged by Owner (company stamp if applicable)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

Wer Allies UNTIO AUTO l'IZ LID	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
have reached an agreement with the appointed s	surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. ne of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$	
for vehicle no. SGX 80501 that was dama	aged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 05-02-30 (State) along JALAN JURGHA	インとCHIL (location) involving
vehicle no/s EH 7571 X	
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted onO	(date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner _	GAN YAM SENG ("third party claimant")
of vehicle no. Sax 8000 to make the claim as	set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a mann	
authority given by "the third party claimant".	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia P	
expense that they will or have already incurred in the ev	
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for	any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the	lamage to 3 (7 × 8 × 9 × 1 (vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.	
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in fu	Ill and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this se	ettlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.	
This agreement is subject to the application of Singa	pore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	ž: 11
Dated this day of	09 (month) 20 18 (year)
Kec	AF COND
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

# ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE. LTD.

Block 7, Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76, Singapore 575642. Tel: 6453 8686 (3 Lines) Fax: 6459 6550

Company Reg. No.: 201113667N GST Reg. No.: 201113667N

TAX INVOICE

No.: 225129

Vehicle Insured : EH7571X

Accident Date : 05-Feb-2018

Date: 10.03.2018

Our Ref : 218026 (AIG) / CHAN

PAGE: 1

GAN YAM SENG 46B TOH TUCK ROAD #02-04 Singapore 596748

FINAL REPAIR COST FOR TOYOTA AXIO SGX8050T

To supply spare parts

To remove roof lining, front and rear seats, trim board and carpet

To apply undersealing

To putty and spray replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts, panel beating, welding, align, refix and to renew above parts

> 2,300.00 Add 7% GST : 161.00

Total : S\$ 2,461.00

=========

Singapore Dollars Two Thousand Four Hundred and Sixty One Only

# CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

REGN. NO.: 53090791K

BLK 7, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-76, SINGAPORE 575642. TEL: 6453 4680

#### CUSTOMER

100

GAN YAM SENG C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MING IND. ESTATE,

SECTOR C, #01-76 SINGAPORE 575642

ATTN: MR. ALAN KHONG

INVOICE NO: 180075

DATE

: 28.02.2018

TERM

: CASH

#### RENTAL FEES FOR :-

s/n	rental veh no.	vha no.	yr reference	no. of day/s	unit pr \$	a	mount
1	SJS 8107E	8058	SGX 8050T	5	140.00	\$	700.00
		***	********	***			
				-			
				-		_	

PLEASE LET US HAVE YOUR CHEQUE MADE IN FAVOR OF CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL

TOTAL:

\$ 700.00

YOUR EARLY REMITTANCE IS MUCH APPRECIATED.

CHIN MUI CAB RENTAL

# HIN HUI CAR RENTAL

BLK 7, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-76,

SINGAPORE 575642. TEL: 6453 4680

VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEME

REGN. NO.: 53090791K	NO: 8058					
HIRER'S PARTICULAR	Vehicle No. 5758197 Mileage Out. 155311					
Hirer GAN JAM SENG	Make & Model: 7 ( Y 07A PL 7 ( S Guld) Manual					
NRIC / Passport Np. 5111 0856 Date of Birth: 3 - 6 - 1555	OUT: Date 33-1-20/8 OUT: Time 10.359-14					
Address: 46B TOLF THEKRE	Replace Veh No: Mileage Out:					
\$102-04 SC 596748	OUT : Date OUT : Time					
Driving Licence No: Pass Date: 67-02-178Y  Contact Number 9686>38	CHARGES  Delly Fas 140 per day 700 00					
DRIVERS PARTICULARS (If different from Hirar)	Weekly @\$ perweek					
Appointed Driver RETKO SHINOZAKI	Monthly @S per month					
NRIC / Passport No: 50 2 2 681 I Date of Birth: 19 - 03-158	Hours @5 per hour					
Address: AS NEVE	Others @\$					
Driving Licence No: Pass Date:	SUB-TOTAL'S 7 100 - 00					
New Insurance Policy Terms & Conditions as at 08-12-2010	PETROL LEVEL					
1. NOT PERMITTED TO DRIVE - Not Covered	Out E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F					
Driver Age 22 years old and below	In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F					
Driver above Age 70 years old Driver less than 2 years Driving Experience	TOTAL CHARGES \$ - CO O					
2. ADDITIONAL EXCESS - S\$3000.00  Driver Age 23 to 25 years old with 2 years driving experience  Driver Age 65 to 70 years old with 2 years driving experience	IMPORTANT! FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY					
REMARKS SG x St St 7	Excess Liability: \$\$2500.00  Malaysia Excess (With Prior Consent): NTT MUNCES					
	Hirer's Signature					
	Addition Driver's Signature					

I have read and agree to the terms and condition on both sides of this agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agree that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be titled to that adoption and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All information I have given CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL in connection with this agreement is true.

#### \* IMPORTANT

- 1. ALL PARKING AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AND ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS. REDIRECTED
- 2. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE RATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE
- 3. VEHICLE IS STRUCTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY CHIN HUI CAR.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY, IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 24 HOURS.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DEEMED TO BE THE DAY AND TIME THE VEHICLE IS RETURNED TO CHIN HUI CAR RENTAL AND THE SAME SHALL BE ACCEPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE. OF THE SAME AND SHALL NOT BE CHALLENCED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSDEVER.

DATEIN	TIME IN	MILEAGE	CHECKED BY	400	
20/x/18	2 35 mm	122510		a Change	
000	2.20/11	15000X156.11 St.	( )	SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER	





#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-019221

Date of Request:

05/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-76

Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

05/02/2018

Enquiry By

CHOU HWEE TIAN

P Vehicle No.

EH7571X

Accident Date

05/02/2018

**Enquiry Result** 

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel, No.
EH7571X	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	28/08/2017-27/08/2018	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

his is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-019221

Date of Request:

05/02/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate

#01-76

Singapore 575642

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

05/02/2018

Enquiry By

CHOU HWEE TIAN

TP Vehicle No.

EH7571X

Accident Date

05/02/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	FOLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subm	hetti	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	08 Feb 2018 Edit Reg	LSC Submitted	07 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,300.00 Edit Estimates	5\$2,300. View Rpt	.00	IND. FUEL CO	B 100 100 0	for Survey
	Main		eference	Claim De	etails	r	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	TAILS			[Cre	eated	by adjuster]		
însured:	Chng Sion	ng Soon, ID: 50	1560212B						
Main Claimant:	GAM YAM	SENG, ID: S1	110856C						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGX805	от		Date o			9 10:00 - :59 hs and <b>29</b> Days Fr	rom LTA Reg (	Date (Man Yr)
Claim Type	TP / 230	2547390SG		Policy/ Note N		2100425656 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	EH7571X			Policy (Claim		Z17VP05015027			
				Excess					
Repairer:			d (HQ) Blk 7 Sin Mi						
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance (esaval@aig.com	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000 [Har	ndled b	y Kesaval, Jacly	n-M]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Lonpac In	surance Bhd (F	IQ) - Tel: +65 6250	7388					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by KENNE	TH K	ong) [Final F	Rpt due 20/	02/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All   Com	pose Case Mai
There are r	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟			View A	n I s	Search Tasks   C	reate New Tas	k   Complet
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Tasi	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned B		Completed On	Created	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
	accoment Denosts		- G	-	179
20.00	essment Reports		1 per		V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement		Thumbnail	Prin
1	09/02/18 10:31	From:OD - Reg. No: EH7571X, Claimant: CHNG SIONG SOON	Ø	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Inguistations	Thumbnail	A series in
1	04/09/18 17:52	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	04/09/18 17:52	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	N.
3	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
5	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	0100=040
6	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
		-5.1109102-504-2001			-
7	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
8	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	⊻
9	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
10	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	04/09/18 17:53	General View	Ð	Load JPG	4
12	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	04/09/18 17:53	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	04/09/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	04/09/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
18	04/09/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>∀</b>
		The state of the s		0.000.0454	-
19	04/09/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	04/09/18 17:53	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	08/02/18 18:21	EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load PDF	
2	08/02/18 18:22	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 07.02.2018	0	Load PDF	
3	08/02/18 18:22	TP ESTIMATE + TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	09/02/18 12:11	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	28/03/18 10:10	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	11/09/18 08:23	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	11/09/18 08:23	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
3	11/09/18 08:23	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	11/09/18 08:23	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2



#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			,
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM			
	_		

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vel	nicle No:	EH757	1X (Ins	d veh)		M	odel:		T	OYOTA	A COROLLA 1.5 X
		SGX80	50T (T	P veh)			AXIO (A)		)		
Dat	e of Accident:	05/02/2	2018								
									_		
Glo	bal Sum Settlerr	nent :	[ ]	Yes		[ X ]	No				
Rep	pair Estimate				: \$		4,17	9.05			
Fina	al Repair Cost				: \$		2,46	1.00			
Los	s of Use				: \$					day	s at \$0.00 per day
Rer	ntal (if any)				: \$		500	0.00	5	day	15
LTA	/ GIA Search F	ee			: \$			2.00			
Oth	ers:				: \$		(	0.00			
					: \$						
Fina	al Settlement Su	m			: \$		2,963	3.00			
ls T	hird Party Wor	kshop G	IA Reg	istered'	?	[ ]	YES	[	x ]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Worl	kshop:		Agi	reed Liab	bility _		100_	(%)
B)	For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rksho	p:		во	LA Appl	icable	: Yes/	No B	OLA Scenario No:
	BOLA Liability:		(%	)		Ass	essed L	iabilit	v (*):		(%)
				7	chain						DLA does not apply.
Ren	narks	ano+ <b>*</b> 10++11 / 10+	35.1111.6-24	2.00-4.00-04.0			SARCH SARA		31516-2277		
	-										
Pay	ment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Bre	akdowr	1						
1)	Alan's United A	Auto Pte	Ltd				: \$				2,963.00
2)							: \$				- Startier Ha
3)							: \$				
							11.201				
	JOANNE I	EE KHA	NG MI	N			1 Sep 2018				
	LKK Auto C	onsultan	ts Pte I	Ltd		1	Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18002602/KHB3Q2

Date:

11/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100425656

Claimant Vehicle

SGX8050T

Insured Vehicle No:

EH7571X

No: Date of Loss:

05/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2302547390SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGX8050T

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA, 1.5 X AXIO (A) 07/09/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Engine No:

1NZC595061

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Grey

Chassis No: Odometer:

NZE1416032979 167451 km

Engine Capacity:

1496 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/60 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Yokohama 7 mm Yokohama 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Yokohama 4 mm Yokohama 4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,125.65	1,534.20	591.45	27.82
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,780.00	1,400.00	380.00	21.35
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (SS	3,905.65	2,934.20	971.45	24.87
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$	5)	2,300.00	591.45 0.00 380.00 0.00 0.00	
(5\$	3,905.65	2,300.00	1,605.65	41.11
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$	3) 273.40	161.00	112.40	41.11
Nett Amount (S\$	4,179.05	2,461.00	1,718.05	41.11
+ Car Rental (5.0 x	S\$100.00/day) (S\$)	500.00		
+ D	oc/Search Fee (S\$)	2.00		
	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,963.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/02/2018

Date Inspected:

07/02/2018 Inspected At:

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 7 Sin Ming Industrial Estate, #01-76

Singapore 575642

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIC ALPEH

Page 2 of 4

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### **REPAIR DETAILS**

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR	Bent	853.10 FL	*853.10 FL
2	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR RUBBER	Serviceable	144.70 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR GLASS REGULATOR GEAR	Damaged	202.60 FL	*202.60 FL
4	1		*SET FRONT O/S DOOR FRAME TAPE	Necessary	97.50 FL	*97.50 FL
5	1		*REAR O/S DOOR	Bent	804.90 FL	*804.90 FL
6	2		*REAR O/S DOOR HINGE	Repair	144.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR O/S DOOR RUBBER	Serviceable	152.80 FL	*-FL
8	1		*SET REAR O/S DOOR FRAME TAPE	Necessary	87.50 FL	*87.50 FL
9	1		*O/S CENTRE PILLAR	Repair	346.70 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L=ListIt	emDisc List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	<b>2,834.20</b> 708.55	<b>2,045.60</b> 511.40
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,125.65	1,534.20
			Report was unsubmitted during this	print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
ur Items			
TO REMOVE ROOF LINING ,FRONT AND REAR SEATS ,TRIM BOARD AND CARPET	New	120.00	0.00
TO APPLY UNDERSEALING	New	60.00	60.00
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS	New	900.00	800.00
TO REMOVE, CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS , PANEL BEATING , WELDING , ALIGN , REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS	New	700.00	540.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,780.00	1,400.00
֡	IT Items TO REMOVE ROOF LINING ,FRONT AND REAR SEATS ,TRIM BOARD AND CARPET TO APPLY UNDERSEALING TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS TO REMOVE,CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL BEATING ,WELDING ,ALIGN ,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS	TO REMOVE ROOF LINING ,FRONT AND REAR SEATS ,TRIM New BOARD AND CARPET TO APPLY UNDERSEALING New TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS New TO REMOVE,CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL New BEATING ,WELDING ,ALIGN ,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE	TO REMOVE ROOF LINING ,FRONT AND REAR SEATS ,TRIM New 120.00 BOARD AND CARPET TO APPLY UNDERSEALING New 60.00 TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS New 900.00 TO REMOVE,CUT-OUT DAMAGED PARTS ,PANEL New 700.00 BEATING ,WELDING ,ALIGN ,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS

< END OF ESTIMATES >